
660 Constantine - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Constantine, Hillcrest (SE-bound)
Constantine, opp Spar
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NE-bound)
Mawnan Smith, opp Shute Hill
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NW-bound)
Mabe Burnthouse, Carnsew Close (NE-bound)
Tremough, Penryn Campus Falmouth Univ (Stand D)
Bissom, opp Postbox
Flushing, opp Royal Standard
Mylor Bridge, Springfield Park (N-bound)
Perranarworthal, Norway Inn (NE-bound)
Feock, Harcourt (NE-bound)
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Truro, Green Lane (NW-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0700
0703
0717
0724
0729
0734
0737

Col

0737
0748
0755
0802
0812
0826
0832
0840
0855

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

660 Truro College -  Constantine

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Truro, Green Lane (SE-bound)
Playing Place, opp Post Office
Feock, Harcourt (NE-bound)
Perranarworthal, opp Norway Inn
Mylor Bridge, opp Springfield Park
Flushing, opp Royal Standard
Bissom, Postbox (W-bound)
Tremough, Penryn Campus Falmouth Univ (Stand D)
Mabe Burnthouse, opp Carnsew Close
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (SE-bound)
Mawnan Smith, opp Shute Hill
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NW-bound)
Constantine, Spar (W-bound)
Constantine, Hillcrest (NW-bound)

Col
1625
1637
1644
1650
1702
1714
1721
1728
1734

Col

1734
1737
1742
1748
1753
1807
1810

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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