

Constantine - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col	
Constantine, Hillcrest (SE-bound)	0700	_	
Constantine, opp Spar	0703	_	
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NE-bound)	0717	_	
Mawnan Smith, opp Shute Hill	0724	_	
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NW-bound)	0729	_	
Mabe Burnthouse, Carnsew Close (NE-bound)	0734	_	
Tremough, Penryn Campus Falmouth Univ (Stand D)	0737	0737	
Bissom, opp Postbox	_	0748	
Flushing, opp Royal Standard	_	0755	
Mylor Bridge, Springfield Park (N-bound)	_	0802	
Perranarworthal, Norway Inn (NE-bound)	_	0812	
Feock, Harcourt (NE-bound)	_	0826	
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	_	0832	
Truro, Green Lane (NW-bound)	_	0840	
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	_	0855	

Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
no service	no service	no service	
Easter Monda	ay (Monday 1s	st April)	Bank Holidays
no service			no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



660 Truro

Truro College - Constantine

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/09/2022 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restriction	ns Col	Col	
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	1625	_	
Truro, Green Lane (SE-bound)	1637	_	
Playing Place, opp Post Office	1644	_	
Feock, Harcourt (NE-bound)	1650	_	
Perranarworthal, opp Norway Inn	1702	_	
Mylor Bridge, opp Springfield Park	1714	_	
Flushing, opp Royal Standard	1721	_	
Bissom, Postbox (W-bound)	1728	_	
Tremough, Penryn Campus Falmouth Univ (Stand D)	1734	1734	
Mabe Burnthouse, opp Carnsew Close	_	1737	
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (SE-bound)	_	1742	
Mawnan Smith, opp Shute Hill	_	1748	
Treverva, Lamanva Cross (NW-bound)	_	1753	
Constantine, Spar (W-bound)	_	1807	
Constantine, Hillcrest (NW-bound)	_	1810	
	_		

Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
no service	no service	no service	
Easter Monda	ay (Monday 1s	st April)	Bank Holidays
no service			no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days